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Country

3}

Ital
A5U7

Netherlands
TS5

Belgium
NILF—

Austria
A—Z KU

Swiss
ZA R

Greece
FUyp

Poland
K=o R

Czech
Fx3
Hungal
orkiptd
Romania
W—X=7
Bulgaria
VAT
Norway
JILoT—

Sweden
ADI—FTY

Denmark
FIUR—

Finland
T4VSVR

Egypt
I

Algeria
LI TU7

City

#rhy

Roma
o—x
Milano
=5/
Napoli
fm%

Genova
Jx /NN

Catania
HN&—=7
Torino
KU/
Amsterdam
T LRTIVE L
Rotterdam
OvTILY L
Bruxelles
JUawvtb
Antwerpen
7UKRD—=T
Charleroi

¥ v)L)LOr
Wien
A=
Lausanne
O—5>x
Athens

TTR

Warszawa
o)+
Praha
TS5\
Budapest
TIRX
Bucharest
THUA K
Sofia
VIAT
Oslo

Z A0

Stockholm
P22 N

Copenhagen
SR
Helsinki
ALY TF
Cairo

Vikqs!

Alger

7Z)Il¥x

&5l
Type of mode

Operator

BEERER

Met. Ro, Metropolitana di Roma
S.p.A.
Azienda Trasporti Milanesi S.p.A.
(ATM)

Metronapoli S.p.A.

Azienda Mobilita e Trasporti S.p.A.
(AMT)

Ferrovia Circumetnea (FCE)
Grup)po Torinese Trasporti S.p.A.

(GTT

Gemeente Vervoer Bedrijf
Amsterdam (GVB Amsterdam)

Rotterdamse Elektrische Tram
(RET)

Société des Transports
Intercommunaux de Bruxelles (STIB)

De Lijn-ANTWERPEN
TEC Charleroi

Wiener Linien GmbH & Co.KG

Transports publics de la région
Lausannoise sa. (i)

Athens-Piraeus Electric Railways
S.A. (IsAP)

Attiko Metro Operation Company
S.A. (AMEL)

Metro Warszawskie Sp.Zo.o.

Dopravni podnik hlavniho mésta
Prahy (Prague Public Transport Plc.)

Budapest Transport Closely Held
Corporation (BKV zrt)

Societatea Comerciala de Transport
cu Metroul Bucaresti (METROREX S.A.)

Metropoliten EAD-Municipal
Company

Oslo T-banedrift AS

Storstockholms Lokaltrafik (SL)
(Stockholm Public Transport)

Metroselskabet

Helsingin Kaupungin Likennelaitos (HKL)
Helsingfors Stads Trafikverk (HST)

The National Authority for Tunnels
(NAT)

Entreprise Métro d'Alger (EMA)

Metro=—fg#7&ith S &% RIEE
LRT=3- hX O
Funicular=7—2)LA—
VAL=/VULYRT L

Type of Train
mode  crew

=Rl REE
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
VAL Less
Metro D
Metro D
MF?‘FO/ D
LRT D
LRT D
Metro D
LRT Less
Metro D/C
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D/C
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
Metro Less
Metro D
Metro D
Metro D
D=Driver=&#51+

Train crew C=Conductor=8%

First section
opened

FEE
1955.2

1964.11
1993.3
1990.6
1999.6
2006.2
1977
1968.2
1976.9
1975.3
1983.5
1976.5
2008.10

1904.9
2000.1

1995.4
1974.5
1896.5
1979.11
1998.1
1966.5
1950.10
2002.10
1982.8
1987.9

2010.9
FXTE

Less=Driverless=ff A (E%)) #én

Route Number
length(km) oflines of stations employees

BRSO BEN
36.5 2
741 3
15.6 2

5.5 1
13.8 1
9.6 1
65.0 4
75.9 2
55.7 4
7.6 1
25.0 4
69.5 5
5.9 1
25.6 1
29.5 2
23.0 1
59.1 3
30.8 3
66.9 4
18.0 1
118.7 6
106.1 3
23.0 2
21.1 1
65.2 2
9 1
EEHE

Number Number of
BREL EREH
49 2700
88 1206
18 542
7 58
6 30
15 109
52 650
47 3400
69 912
11 e
=
95 2597
14 80
24 1284
28 1364
21 1578
57 3418
42 861
49 4254
14 865
102 534
100 *1800
22 280
17 205
55 6114
10

distance=EERE !
Fare system zonal="—>/f
flat=+9—l

Romac—~—Alger vz 1/2

Service hours

E TR
*5:30-23:30
5:56-0:20
6:30-23:00
6:30-21:00
7:00-0:21
6:00-0:00
5:05-0:58
5:30-1:00
5:25-0:32
4:30-0:45
5:00-20:00
4:30-0:30
rogRts
5:00-2:15
5:30-0:20
5:00-0:30
5:00-0:00
4:28-23:24
6:00-23:30
5:00-23:45
5:24-1:00
*5:00-1:00
24 hours
5:15-23:26

5:15-0:30

Fare Ridership
system (million)
EEHE e YN
flat *273.00
flat 400.20
flat 28.70

25172 RR<

flat 9.50
flat 0.60
flat 6.00
distance 90.00
distance 86.10
flat 187.40
flat 76.30
zonal 25.00
TECZH%

flat 498.10
zonal 25.00
m2SHRDF

zonal 108.40
zonal 187.00
flat 123.60
zonal 596.90
flat 289.50
flat 170.00
flat 36.00
flat 73.00
zonal *279.00
zonal 46.00
flat 57.00
flat 771.40

City

ERrt
Roma

Milano
Napoli
Genova
Catania
Torino
Amsterdam
Rotterdam
Bruxelles
Antwerpen
Charleroi
Wien
Lausanne

Athens

Warszawa
Praha
Budapest
Bucharest
Sofia

Oslo
Stockholm
Copenhagen
Helsinki
Cairo

Alger
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